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QliNne
QOV
1st year
Part 1 - Spring
Description Unit
Double Yellow Centerline Lf
White Lane Lines Lf
White or Yellow Edge Lines Lf
Part 2 - Fall
Double Yellow Centerline Lf
White Lane Lines Lf
White or Yellow Edge Lines Lf
2nd year optional
Part 1 - Spring
Description Unit
Double Yellow Centerline Lf
White Lane Lines Lf
White or Yellow Edge Lines Lf
Part 2 - Fall
Double Yellow Centerline Lf
White Lane Lines Lf
White or Yellow Edge Lines Lf

Qnty

475,000
110,000
330,000

70,000
30,000
10,000

Qnty

475,000
110,000
330,000

70,000
30,000
10,000

Centerline Striping Bid Tabulation 2/12/2026
Bid # 2026-013

On-The-Line, Inc.
Bangor, Maine 04401
207-947-9912

Unit Cost
$0.170
$0.090
$0.090

Sub-Total

Unit Cost
$0.170
$0.090
$0.090

Sub-Total
Grand Total

Unit Cost
$0.180
$0.095
$0.095

Sub-Total

Unit Cost
$0.180
$0.095
$0.095

Sub-Total
Grand Total

Total
$80,750
$9,900
$29,700
$120,350.00

Total
$11,900
$2,700
$900
$15,500.00
$135,850.00

Total
$85,500
$10,450
$31,350

$127,300.00

Total
$12,600
$2,850
$950
$16,400.00
$143,700.00

L&D Safety Marking Corp
Barre, VT 05641
802-223-6154

Unit Cost
$0.240
$0.150
$0.120

Sub-Total

Unit Cost
$0.240
$0.150
$0.120

Sub-Total
Grand Total

Unit Cost
$0.250
$0.150
$0.125

Sub-Total

Unit Cost
$0.250
$0.150
$0.125

Sub-Total
Grand Total

Total
$114,000
$16,500
$39,600
$170,100.00

Total
$16,800
$4,500
$1,200
$22,500.00
$192,600.00

Total
$118,750
$16,500
$41,250
$176,500.00

Total
$17,500
$4,500
$1,250
$23,250.00
$199,750.00



