



**Centerline Striping Bid Tabulation 2/12/2026
Bid # 2026-013**

**1st year
Part 1 - Spring**

On-The-Line, Inc.
Bangor, Maine 04401
207-947-9912

L&D Safety Marking Corp
Barre, VT 05641
802-223-6154

Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
Double Yellow Centerline	Lf	475,000	\$0.170	\$80,750	\$0.240	\$114,000
White Lane Lines	Lf	110,000	\$0.090	\$9,900	\$0.150	\$16,500
White or Yellow Edge Lines	Lf	330,000	\$0.090	\$29,700	\$0.120	\$39,600
			<i>Sub-Total</i>	<i>\$120,350.00</i>	<i>Sub-Total</i>	<i>\$170,100.00</i>

Part 2 - Fall

Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
Double Yellow Centerline	Lf	70,000	\$0.170	\$11,900	\$0.240	\$16,800
White Lane Lines	Lf	30,000	\$0.090	\$2,700	\$0.150	\$4,500
White or Yellow Edge Lines	Lf	10,000	\$0.090	\$900	\$0.120	\$1,200
			<i>Sub-Total</i>	<i>\$15,500.00</i>	<i>Sub-Total</i>	<i>\$22,500.00</i>

Grand Total \$135,850.00 Grand Total \$192,600.00

2nd year optional

Part 1 - Spring

Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
Double Yellow Centerline	Lf	475,000	\$0.180	\$85,500	\$0.250	\$118,750
White Lane Lines	Lf	110,000	\$0.095	\$10,450	\$0.150	\$16,500
White or Yellow Edge Lines	Lf	330,000	\$0.095	\$31,350	\$0.125	\$41,250
			<i>Sub-Total</i>	<i>\$127,300.00</i>	<i>Sub-Total</i>	<i>\$176,500.00</i>

Part 2 - Fall

Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
Double Yellow Centerline	Lf	70,000	\$0.180	\$12,600	\$0.250	\$17,500
White Lane Lines	Lf	30,000	\$0.095	\$2,850	\$0.150	\$4,500
White or Yellow Edge Lines	Lf	10,000	\$0.095	\$950	\$0.125	\$1,250
			<i>Sub-Total</i>	<i>\$16,400.00</i>	<i>Sub-Total</i>	<i>\$23,250.00</i>

Grand Total \$143,700.00 Grand Total \$199,750.00